The HXLVDSR along with the HXLVDSD
provide an alternative to high power
devices for high speed point to point
interface applications. The receivers are
equipped with a wide (0.05V to 2.35V)
common mode input voltage range.
The HXLVDSR is manufactured on a radiation
hardened SOI-IV Silicon On Insulator (SOI)

QML Q+  No lot specific testing performed.  (2)
QML V  Lot specific testing required in accordance with MIL-PRF-38535 Appendix B.
Ordering Information
(1)  Orders may be faxed to 763-954-2051. Please contact our Customer Service Representative at 1-763-954-2474 for further information.
(2)   Engineering Device Description: Parameters are tested -55°C to 125°C, 24 hour burn-in, no radiation hardness guaranteed. Screen Level and Total Dose Hardness
codes must be “E” and “N” respectively.
Process
X = SOI CMOS
Screen Level
V = QML V
W = QML Q+
E = Eng. Model (2)
Source
H = Honeywell
Package Designation
G = 16 Pin Flat Pack
Total Dose Hardness
F = 3x105 rad (Si)
N = No Level Guaranteed (2)
Part Type
R = Receiver
H X LVDS R G V F
Part Number
Standard Microcircuit Drawing